
JEWELRY made to order and REPAIRED by D. "W. Laird, 613 Mont. cor. Merchar

50 SAN FRANCISCO DIRECTORY.

Arkansas, from the bay
bet Connecticut and Wis-
consin S to Tulare

Arlington, from San Jos6
Road nr Charles SW to
Mateo

Army, W s Old San Jos6
Road bet Twenty-sixth and
Twenty-seventh

Ash Avenue, W s (213)

Larkin bet Pulton and Mc-
Allister

North. Street. South side-

2 Larkin 1

100 Polk 101
200 Van Ness Avenue 201
300 Franklin 301
400 Gough 401
500 Octavia 501

600 Laguna 601
700 Buchanan 701

Ashburton Place, E s

(208) Dupont bet Post and
Sutter

Ashbury, N s "Waller bet
Masonic Avenue and Clay-
ton N to Fuller

Ashland Place, N s Mis-
sion bet Eleventh and Pot-
ter

Auburn, Ns (1014) Jackson
bet Mason and Taylor N to
Pacific

August Alley, N s (718)

Green bet Powell and Ma-
son N to Union

Austin, W s (1209) Larkin
bet Bush and Pine

North. Street. South side.
2 Larkin 1

100 Polk 101
200 Van Ness Avenue 201
300 Franklin 301
400 Gough 401
500 Octavia 501

Aztec, NE s Coso Avenue
bet Cherubusco and Buena
Vista, B. H.

Bacbe, S s Crescent Avenue
bet Porter and Laurel Av-
enue, S s B. H.

Bacon, W s San Bruno
Road bet Burrow andWay-
land, U. M. T.

Bagley Place, N s (14) O'-
Farrell bet Dupont and
Stockton

Baker, N s Haight bet
Broderick and Lyon N to
the bay

East. Street. West side.
2 Haight 1

100 Page 101
200 Oak 201
300 Fell 301
400 Hayes 401
500 Grove 501
600 Fulton 601
700 McAllister 701
800 Tyler 801

Turk
Cavalry Cemetery

1300 Geary 1301
1400 Post 1401
1500 Sutter 1501
1600 Bush 1601
1700 Pine 1701
1800 California 1801
1900 Sacramento 1901
2000 Clay 2001
2100 Washington 2101
2200 Jackson 2201
2300 Pacific 2301
2400 Broadway 2401
2500 VaUejo 2501
2600 Green 2601
2700 Union 2701
2800 Filbert 2801
2900 Greenwich 2901
3000 Lombard 3001
3100 Chestnut 3101
3200 Francisco 3201
3300 Bay 3301
3400 NorthPoint 3401

3500 Beach 3501
3600 Jefferson 3601
3700 Tonquin 3701

(e) Lewis (e)

Baker Avenue, E s Rail-
road Avenue E to Islais

Creek

Balance, N s (412) Jackson
bet Sansom and Mont-
gomery

Baldwin Court, N s (408)

Folsom bet Fremont and
First

Baltimore Park, W s

Guerrero bet Ridley and
Fourteenth W to Dolores

Banks, from California Av-
enue S to Cortland Avenue,
B. H.

Bannam Place, N s (510)

Green bet Dupont and
Stockton N to Union

Bartlett, S s Twenty-first
bet Valencia and Mission
S to Serpentine Avenue

West. Street. East side.

2 Twenty-first 1

100 Twenty-second 101
200 Twenty-third 201
300 Twenty-fourth 301
400 Twenty-fifth 401
500 Twenty-sixth 501
(e) Serpentine Avenue (e)

Bartlett, S s Thirtieth bet
Warren and Merced S to
Laidley

Bartlett Alley, N s (642)

Jackson bet Kearny and
Dupont

Bartol, N s (340) Broadway
bet Sansom and Mont-
gomery N to Vallejo

Battery, N s Market bet
Front and Sansom N to the
bay

East. Street. West side.
2 Market and Bush 1

100 Pine 101
200 California 201
212 Richmond

Halleck 213
300 Sacramento 301
314 Commercial 315
400 Clay 401
416 Merchant 417
500 Washington 501
512 Oregon
600 Jackson 601
700 Pacific 701
710 Chambers
800 Broadway 801

Flint Alley 819
900 Vallejo 901
1000 Green 1001

Commerce
1100 Union 1101
1200 Filbert 1201
1300 Greenwich 1301

(e) Lombard M
Bay , W s Kearny bet Fran-

cisco and North PointW to
Presidio Reservation

North. Street. South side.
2 Kearny 1

100 Dupont 101
Midway East

200 Stockton
Midway West

201

300 Powell 301
400 Mason 401
500 Taylor 501
600 Jones

Montgomery Av
601

700 Leavenworth 701
800 Hyde 801
900 Larkin 901
1000 Polk 1001
1100 Van Ness Avenue 1101
1200 Franklin 1201
1300 Gough 1301
1400 Octavia 1401
1500 Laguna 1501
1600 Buchanan 1601
1700 Webster 1701

1800 Fillmore 1801
1900 Steiner 1901
2000 Pierce 2001
2100 Scott 2101
2200 Devisadero 2201
2300 Broderick 2301
2400 Baker 2401

Bay Avenue, S s Bryant
bet First and Second

Bay View Place, N s Un-
ion bet Jones and Leaven-
worth

Beach, W s Powell bet
North Point and JeffersonW to Presidio Reservation

North. Street. South side.

2 Powell 1

100 Mason 101
200 Taylor 201
300 Jones 301
400 Leavenworth 401

Montgomery Av
500 Hyde 501
600 Larkin 601
700 Polk 701
800 Van Ness Avenue 801
900 Franklin 901
1000 Gough 1001
1100 Octavia 1101
1200 Laguna 1201
1300 Buchanan 1301
1400 Webster 1401
1500 Fillmore 1501
1600 Steiner 1601
1700 Pierce 1701
1800 Scott 1801
1900 Devisadero 1901
2000 Broderick 2001
2100 Baker 2101

Beacon, from Castro SE to
Bemis thence W to Castro

Bcale, S s Market bet Main
and Fremont SE to the bay

Southwest. Street. Northeast.
2 Market 1

Vischer Place
100 Mission 101

Bertha
200 Howard 201
300 Folsom 301

Beale Place
400 Harrison 401
500 Bryant 501
(c) Brannan (e)

Beale Place, E s Beale bet
Folsom and Harrison E to
Main

Beaver, W s Noe bet Fif-
teenth and Sixteenth

Bedford Place, N s (806)
Jackson bet Stockton and
Powell

Beldeman, N s Ellis bet
Scott and Devisadero

Belden, N s (342) Bush bet
Montgomery and KearnyN
to Pine

BeUair Place, N s (224)

Chestnut bet Dupont and
Stockton N to Francisco

Bellevue, S s Elizabeth nr
Ellen S to Thirtieth

Bellevue Avenue, S s
Greenwich bet Dupont and
Stockton S to Filbert

Bemis, from Beacon SE to
Fairmount thence SW to
Castro

Benton Avenue, W a
Laurel Avenue nr Crescent
Avenue, B. H.

Berlin, S s Silver Avenue
bet Girard and Goettingen

Bernadotte, from Islais
Creek E to Sixth Avenue

Bernal, E of San Bruno
Road from Vermont to
Marengo

Bernal, S s Serpentine Av-
enue S to Precita Avenue

Bernard, Ws (1535) Taylor
bet Pacific and BroadwayW to Leavenworth

North. Street. South side.

2 Taylor 1

100 Jones 101
(c) Leavenworth (e)

Berry, E s (312) Dupont bet
Sutter and Bush

Berry, W s Second bet
Channel and King SW to
Eighth

Northwest. Street. Southeast.
2 Second 1

100 Third 101
Madden
Haggin

:

200 Fourth 201
300 Fifth 301
400 Sixth 401
500 Seventh 501
(e) Eighth (c)

Bertha, W s Beale bet Mis-
sion and Howard

Birch Avenue. W s Lar-
kin bet Grove and Fulton

North. Street. South side.

2 Larkin 1

100 Polk 101
200 Van Ness Avenue 201
300 Franklin 301
400 Gough 401
500 Octavia 501
600 Laguna 601
700 Buchanan 701

Blackstonc Place, N s
Lombard nr Larkin

Blossoin,W s Valencia bet
Ridley and Fourteenth W
to Guerrero

Bllixome, E s Sixth bet
Brannan and Townseud

Bllixome East, Ws First
bet Brannan and Townsend

Boardman, N s Brannan
bet Sixth and Seventh

Boardman Place, w a
Boardman bet Bryant and
Brannan

Bond, SE s Mission bet
Twelfth and Thirteenth

Bone Alley, or Green
Place, Ns (326) Green bet
Montgomery and Kearny

Bonita, W s Polk bet Val
lejo and Green W to Van
Ness Avenue

Boston Place, E s (329)

First bet Folsom and Har-
rison

Bourbin Place, S s Ellis

bet Steiner and Pierce

Bourn, S s Kossuth bet
Chace and Freelon S to
Hecker

Bowdoin, S s Silver Av-
enue bet Hamilton and
Dartmouth, U. M. T.

Bower Place, S s (529]

Green between Dupont and
Stockton

Bowie Avenue, E s Elev-
enth bet Howard and Fol-
som

Bowles Place , NW s(1626
Howard bet Twelfth and
Thirteenth

Bowman Place, S s Bry-
ant nr First

Boyce, N s Point Lobos
Avenue bet Cook and Wil-
liamson N to Laurel Hill
Cemetery

Boyd, E and W s Ohesley
bet Harrison and Bryant

Bradford, from Cortland
AvenueN to CaliforniaAv
enue, B. H.
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